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Dimension:  
Displacement/Power: 
Wheelbase: 
Carrying Capacity: 
Dry Weight: 
Max  Speed: 
Brake:  
Engine:  
Starter: 
Tyre and Rim 

OM150T-5
2190 x 765 x 1405 mm 
149.6 ml, 5.6/7500 (kw/r/min.) 
1495 mm 
150 kgs 
140 kgs 
85 km/h 
F. Disc ; R. Drum 
Single Cylinder; Air-Cool; 4-Stroke 
Kick & Electric Starter 
Front: 4.00-12   Rear: 4.00-12 
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